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OCCUPANCY LOAD PER SECTION 1004 OF 2015 IBC NJ EDITION:
4/ C 250 KCMIL (AL), CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE A NEW UNDERGROUND TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: B: 2567/ 100= 25.6 = 26
EXISTING UTILTY 2-1/2" PVC C. NOTE 1 FROM THE UTILTY LINE TO THE ELECTRIC METER. ) _ —
\ o g o - CONTRACTOR SHALL REPLACE THE EXISTING OVERHEAD $-1:5288 /500 = 10.5 =11
A 10-0 32'-0 " 10'-0 - METER SOCKET WITH AN UNDERGROUND METER SOCKET 37 OCCUPANTS
N
”.»\C\ 16'-7 1/2" Q Mo 1BC NJ EDITION SEC TTON 101
" N \ I EXIT REQUIREMENTS PER 2015 IBC NJ EDITION SECTION 1021:
e i MIN. 2 EXITS REQUIRED PER OCCUPANT LOAD OF 1-500 AND TRAVEL
an DISTANCE LESS THAN 200'-0"
=_ Y M. - STORACE TOTAL EXITS PROVIDED: 1 WITHIN 200'-0" TRAVEL DISTANCE
.:'O [ N J 1 FOR A NON SPRINKLER BUILDING
i > f— I —% Previous Use GROUP =B BUSINESS/S-1 STORAGE
% @ I I New Use GROUP = B BUSINESS/S—1 STORAGE
T B |
H : \—HANDRAIL CONSTRUCTION TYPE = 3B
] EXTENSION -
:L - BUILDING HEIGHT = 20’
3 ~ - BUILDING VOLUME = 157,840 CU. FT.
<2> 3 ONE STORY BUILDING
i X FLOOR WORK AREA = 7892 SQ. FT.
w & ~ IT_CLOSET @
BT T COPY_ROOM ~ ~ APPLICABLE CONSTRUCTION CODES, REGULATIONS & STANDARDS
" L vpICAL STORERQOM UNIFORM CONSTRUCTION CODE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, TITLE 5, CHAPTER 23,
¥ CLEARANCE FOR FF—0—0" SUBCHAPTERS 1 THROUGH 12
= ALL TOILETS
O B «& @ BUILDING CODE 2015 IBC (NEW JERSEY EDITION)
o TOLEF ofLeR ELECTRIC CODE 2009 NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE
S < [/ MECHANICAL CODE 2015 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
& 3 @ @ @ FUEL GAS CODE 2015 INTERNATIONAL FUEL AND GAS CODE
PLUMBING CODE 2015 NATIONAL STANDARD PLUMBING CODE
VACANT OFFIC HVAC NFPA 90A-2015
nl STU'S OFFICE LIFE SAFETY NFPA 101-2015
g A @ ACCESSIBILITY CODE  ICC/ANSI A117.1-2015 (N.J.A.C. 5:23-7.2)
] F @ @ HANDRAIL |
T il & & & o HUTENSION @ stormer GENERAL NOTES
; " ; 1 1) IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO VISIT THE JOB SITE, FAMILIARIZE
L 81" L@ 29'-6 @L HIMSELF WITH THE JOB CONDITIONS. SHOULD SPECIFICATIONS OR DRAWINGS CONTAIN
i K T DISCREPANCIES, CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE BEFORE SUBMITTING BID.
16'~0" 9-0" 20-0"
#H W
(1 FLOOR PLAN OPTION #2 / O IRUCTURAL NOTES
QE9)1/8" = 10 CEILING.
DESIGN LOADS PER SQUARE FOOT
("3
N LOCATION LIVE LOAD  DEAD LOAD
HAND RAIL REQUIRED ON AT LEAST LIVING AREA 40 10
LS TO BE PANTED ] ONE SIDE WHERE THERE IS 3 OR : SLEEPING 30 10
" | -0 MORE RISERS. MRS
#— ATTIC 20 10
7 \m ’ \m/ %s& PLAN FOR UPPER CABINET — | 4X4 POST CATH CLG 20 15
N / A~ / LOCATIONS - =
i — e S MILLWORK TO BE 3 ROOF 30 10
PARTITION TYPES & L o_LAM COLOR BY OWNER -0 A% P—LAM COLOR BY OWNER Y DECK 60 10
PLAN - - % o—(2) DRAWS SIDE B =
MARK DESIGNAAHON DESCRIPTION . LINE OF DRAWS BEHIND DOORS | (S I[))E AW Y E%%
) R N v BN ,/,z, S ) =
<? I [} | PROVDE NEW 20 GA 33" MTL STUDS @ 16” 0.C. W/ § GWB TYPE X, EA SIDE. PROVIDE MR/GWB @ WET z m\ /w :WT P BgEOSRSS,URE RELEASE z 5T ZR L 0AK TREADS
—+ | LOCATIONS. CARRY TO UNDERSIDE OF DECK ATTACH W/ DEFLECTION TRACK AR J / e Fasvonar schatile for athictoral membars
| —————4" BASE I ¥ En - S i 3 RS
1 = 1 SMALL ENOUGH SO THAT For nonengineered applications, Table R402.3(1) of the International Residential
\ \ \ . B FQ FQ LAMINATE VENEER SC . = . kg
& | Fry | S IR Sl R S o e S ER A Cods spelsautthesize 35 welasthe spacing of requied fstaners. (artsl able)
7 | TRACK NOTE: LENGTH OF COUNTER & CABINETS NOTE: DEPTH OF COUNTER & CABINETS DEEET;HD“ <1 Nimabet ind Spacig of
— VARIES REFER TO PLAN. T0 BE 2-0” OR 1'-6” REFER TO PLAN. ACTUAL HEIGHT OF STAIR RUN T S i of Tabeigt Feihi:
1. ALL PARTITIONS TO BE TYPE 1 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE TO BE DIVIDED EQUALLY B ok Puelpbidnrsd
2. /:\LL w/i\LLs RECEIVING GWYB T0 BE TAPED, SPACKLED,V\IIDRIMED & PAINTED. 10" ¢ AMONG # OF RISERS REQUIRED. Sole plate 1o jeist or blocking, face nall 14d 16 n. a.c.
3. ALL GWB TO EXTEND FULL HEIGHT. MIN 7l RISER HEIGHT SHALL NOT Top or sole plate to stud, end nail 216d s
4. FRAMING SUBCONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE TO PROVIDE & INSTALL ALL HORIZONTAL BRACING, KICKERS, STRAPS AND ALL MISCELLANEOUS EXCEED 7 3/4” —— : ,
ACCESSORIES AS REFERENCED PER METAL STUD MANUFACTURER'S WRITTEN SPECS. TREAD Stud to sole piate, tosnall = 3Bd or2-16d | =
/™ _TYPICAL CASEWORK ELEVATION 102 B o
AQO1 1/8” = 1'-0" Couble top plates, face nai 10d 24 in. oc
m TYP|CA|_ STA|R DETAH_ Sole plate to joist or blocking st braced wall panels 3-14d 16 in. o.e,
AO0O1 1/8” = 1-0" Couble top plates, minimum 48-in. offsat B4 d |
__l:l|__:_'_l_:.l_:_-:l_il'-l$ F-?:L:I:- nall in lapped area Fu |
&uru_l llift'-._'-:'_h";i‘ll jaists or rafters to top plats, toenal 3-Bd — |
_Rim jolst to top plate, toanall Ed 6 i g
Top plates; laps at corners and intersectians, face nall 2-10d —
EXISTIN/G BUILDING BEYOND.
PATCH/REPAIR EXISTING FINISH AS PROVIDE PHOTOCELL TO CONTROL
SEE SHEET A-4 FOR FEQURED B coSTRETor OUTSIDE LIGHTING D" FIXTURES REMOVE EXISTING 2° PVC CONDUIT
HOHTING SCAEDLLE RIS | o) BTN ) R
_— S — e =
=TT T __ \ |
) ~ ~ T~ ~ e —— == =~ \
70 LIGHTING ON NORTH SIDE OF ~ =~ — S \ |
(B\fljlll!x’-l[l)ilgGlS ALSO SHOWN ON THE PLAN ED_ D/E B\\ : : ~ e \ mb EM2 (WIRE TO EMERGENCY LIGHT INSIDE TNE BUILDING) |
DRAWING) >~ ////// T — \ D |
R O : |
\ f ™ gnrez/ro/mgcmm LIGHT INSIDE THE BUILDING) “\ : ELEC. METER
1o sm‘
CONDUIT L
NEW | O
coNpuIT |
\\\ \JJ\ | I
A= I ©
777777777777777777777777777 - | | S — | R NN | I | —— I M= — _ ] |
g =] I o
B / __ y i SIDEWALK !
e T A T Y | g
N ; \ ) ”
MAIN DISTRIBUTION PANEL (MDP) L PROVIDE 4-1/C #250 KCMIL AL CABLE Lﬁﬁoiﬁff' NSHED M EQ#E?IRS%N Eﬁﬁ.vﬂ[’ifélé& ﬁ?ﬂ / 5 B O
WITH 2-1/2" SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT 2-1/2" PVC CONDUIT
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9-71/2" 9-21/4" 9-21/4" 92 1/4" 92 1/4"
g§-0" 50"
i . § _ J/ i )/ I ] EQ‘IFIEDNRS%-N ~\€: /HANDRAIL EXTENSION
| Lﬁ ' -0 ] 1276 o 3 TP
T Fj LA N WSP%ISTAIR STRINGERS @ : /--//—NEW LEVEL CONCRETE LANDING
SLQGS;"EDD&O(%V;LV@Z)BQSLSSC Tt : & CONC. RAMP DN o ) %
, _ _ i S —di T — = T:12 SLOPE MAX ) 9 _———PREFINISHED 1”@ HANDRAIL
POTL?NDS,E%:SNMVAVEEFTJEE HAS l @_: l @ 4_)' L§§ ‘ﬁ ' ggﬁ L%_}ﬁd L RIM BOARD ~_ | / SLEEVED INTO CONCRETE
HILTI RODS W/HILTI HY HIT o = = = = = GRASS AREA  —\ -
HY20 W/6" MIN EMBEDMENT =, 2 o o - - :_g —% N : -
AND 6”MAX. ATTACH JOISTS TO 5 :\" = = o= = H = @
LEDGER WITH HANGERS ~ ~m - - - - A-2
= - o N o o z - ) CONC. RAMP DN o
=1 x = = = = = Il T T:12 SLOPE MAX )
? i ” :3 I —— —M ] —M ~ —r’> ; e ¥V£O[()) (‘:STAIR STRINGERS @
16x16 CMU PIER ON 30x30x12 /*L%_: :_%_: % - b:_ _: :_%_: :_ _: §I e ) %o
o W e 4 u i o !
FLASHIG AT THE TP OF THE S é% — ;
é ;; \—— DOUBLE END JOIST g % @
i - T - ,—iri—| WOOD STAR STRINGERS @ é <2> 102
Tl o-t6-aet- e L - 16" 0.C.
| o e o | L
INSULATION m R AM P P LAN
:\.: RIM BOARD
7 %" PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR
ALIGN W/EXIST FIRST FLOOR
. N ' - 2"X FLOOR JOISTS
4" DEEP BEAM POCKET (GROUT
/7 STRUCTURAL PLAN JETAL FLASING HERE PROVIDE A STAND OFF
K002/ 7/8 = 1-0° COMES N CONTACT W/ GIRDER BASE CONNECTOR. WINDOW SCHEDULE
FASTEN PER MANUFACTURES
" SPECIFICATIONS.
4 75/8 N // ! // $* . 4-6" 4-6" 'i/ a0 'i/
SIDING ON £ FURRING STRIPS A 4 1ST FLOOR i
16"0C, W/WEATER BARRIER TO 0 ' (2) 4'x8" PRE-CAST LINTEL 4.000 / /
OVERLAP FLASHING W (PS)I W/ #5 LOW, #3 HIGH AND #3 ) R
\ l STIRRUPS @ 6" OC. MIN 4" / E o -
— BEARING EA SIDE TYP. 7 W i =
EXT. METAL FLASHING TO RUN "\ p ] /< / o f W )
UP 4" -
X T BOARDS. BRI TRUBRRER. \ A — CONTINUOUS RIGID INSULATION / T / .
AN o i ! VIR LI OR CIRDER— fa=am PROVIDE (1) #4 BAR 2| % % :
g R SR BARGELANA 5 4 HORIZONTAL THRU N N |
e ) >l _— 1X TRIM S - BASE CONNECTOR, TURN | o FINSHEOOR oo Lo L .
o — | — DOWN 9" MIN. LENGTH. 0
% - N GROUT CMU SOLID 1 EXSTNG SLAB
NOTE: TYPICAL DETAIL FOR ALL ¢ A N \l\j!\ IYI\/lTTHO FC %II\IECRR EATg Ré[C))J[[)J .
WINDOW OPENINGS. MIN. © 5 T e o @ @ 6
BEARING 4" EACH SIDE UNLESS N N A \\ 16°x16° CMU PIER
NOTED o N BRI
30"x307x12" CONCRETE FTG
WITH (3)#4 BARS EACH WAY
/s _TYPICAL LINTEL DETAIL S 06— /s WINDOW ELEVATION
AO0Z) 37 = 10" A002/ 3" = -0
s\ INTERIOR PIER DETAIL
AO02) 3/4" = 1'-0Q”
8’_@” i,l 57_077 57_377
METAL SLEEVE FOR PIPE EXTENT OF LANDING EXTENT OF RAMP EXTENT OF LANDING
RAILING #
4" CRUSHED STONE
I PREMOLDED FILLER & = _ L2 siopE COMPACTED FILL
SEALANT 3 ”
q‘ - ™ NEW 47 CONCRETE Sl LK
EXISTING SIDEWALK 1=l i =Nl i -
e
< el e .| |
\ B 4 E ‘ 7 \\\ 4% i\q i e
JE Bl T T T T T \t 2 PROMOLDED FILLER &
N i ‘ 1N SEALANT
= B = = = P = = = = = = = =1 = = = A = = L = = == E
1'=0" 1'=0" #4 VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL @
N n 12" 0.C. (TYP)
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FLOOR DECK

\

L?J\1/4” HILTI KWIK BOLT 1" EMBEDDED

CAPACITY 275# TEN, 235# SHEAR

12 GA. GALVANIZED WIRE HANGERS AT

4’'—0" 0.C. EACH WAY, SOFT ANNEALED
MILD STEEL WIRE.
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ACT CEILING ASSEMBLY

[+ ACT DETAIL

AOO3/) NTS
BOXES AND DEVICES
MIRROR ——]
LEVER VALVE LIGHT SWITCHES
17" MINIMUM
19" wAXIMUM WALL RECEPTACLES
= COUNTERTOP
) N4 RECEPTACLES
: o RECEPTACLES /DATA
R ENE (UNDER DESK)
: \& : PHONE JACKS
— _]
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REFER TO ANSI ADA INFORMATION LOCATED ON COVER SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

7%“ B

PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED ACCESSORIES AS REQUIRED

(2 TYPICAL BATHROOM ELEVATIONS

AOCQS) 1/4” = 1"-0"
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e’ N’ N’ 1 \ W Wl ] sk’ o b
DOOR /OPENING FRAME
= u —_ —
3 a = & = = ¢
= = = == ) ] w o I — =
x < i = = < ] S o = o T @
E g o8| B 2| = | B| 2 |&|&3|& |5 |¢ S| gl 3
101 FRONT ENTRY B 6'-0" 7-0 13/8 | AL/GLASS - FCTRY - 1 - AL FCTRY - AL
102 VESTIBULE B 6'-0" 7-0 13/4 | AL/GLASS - FCTRY - 1 AL FCTRY - AL
103 VESTIBULE B 6'-0" 7-0 13/4 | AL/GLASS - FCTRY - 1 - AL FCTRY - AL
104 STOREROOM B 6'-0" 7-0 13/4 | AL/GLASS - FCTRY - 1 - AL FCTRY - AL
105 TOILET ROOM A 30" "’ 138 wD SC P - 2 AL PTD Z AL
106 IT CLOSET A £-0" 7-0 13/4" WD sC PID - 7 AL PTD Z AL
107 CLOSET A 6-0" 7-0 13/4" WD SC PD - 29 AL PTD - AL
107a CLOSET A 6-0" 7-0 13/4 WD sc PD - 7 AL PD - AL
108 PORTER CLOSET A 30" 7-0 13/4" WD sc P 3 AL PTD AL
109 TOILET ROOM A 30" 7-0 134 wD sC P 2 AL PTD AL
110 CONFERENCE A 30" 7-0 13/4" wD sC PD - 3 AL PTD - AL
T OFFICE A 30" 70 1 3/4 wD sc P - 4 AL PTD - AL
12 OFFICE A 30" 7-0 134 WD sc PID 4 AL PTD AL
13 TOILET ROOM A 30" 7-0 134 wD sC P 2 AL PTD AL
14 CLOSET A 6'-0" 7-0 13/4" WD SC PTD - ?? AL PTD - AL
"5 CLOSET A 6'-0" 7-0" 1.3/4 ) SC PTD - 2 AL PTD - AL
116 REAR EXIT A 30" 7-0" 13/4 HM - PTD 1 - HM PTD _ AL | PANT EXTERIOR TO MATCH ADJACENT BLOCK
17 STOREROOM _ EXIST EXIST _ _ _ _ - Z = _ _ _ ~= | EXIST ROLL-UP DOOR TO BE REPLACED IN KIND
18 STOREROOM Z EXIST EXIST - _ _ _ - _ = _ _ _ ~— | EXIST ROLL-UP DOOR TO BE REPLACED IN KIND
19 STOREROOM Z EXIST EXIST _ _ _ _ - _ = _ _ _ —— | EXIST ROLL-UP DOOR TO BE REPLACED IN KIND
120 STORAGE A 30" 70" 138 wD sc P - 3 AL PTD - AL
121 REAR EXIT c 6'-0" 7-0" 13/4" HM - P - 5 HM PTD AL | PANT EXTERIOR TO MATCH ADJACENT BLOCK
122 STOREROOM Z EXIST EXIST _ _ _ _ - _ = _ _ ~— | EXIST ROLL-UP DOOR TO BE REPLACED IN KIND
123 STORAGE A 30" 70" 138 wD sc P - 3 AL PTD - AL
230 7 , 60" e 2 6'-0" 2 HARDWARE SET #1 (KAWNEER: STOREFRONT DOUBLE DOOR) HARDWARE SET #2
2y R 2_}_+_,§_ N HINGE: ~3 STANLEY FBB179 43 x 4} HINGES US26D
" ’| N ‘%1 ~TOP & BOTTOM OFFSET PIVOTS —1 SCHLAGE AL40S x SAT PRIVACY SET US26D
L3 3= 3 —429 BLACK FINISH ~1 ROCKWOOD #409 WALL STOP US32D
/ LOCKSET: —3 ROCKWOOD #608 SILENCERS
L/ L/ N L/ —KAWNEER PANIC BAR
/ / N / DOOR QA TC 1650 HARDWARE. SET 43
. ’ . ’ o . 7/ N ZC0-12/C0-12 ON BOTH DOORS -3 STANLEY FBB179 4] x 4} HINGES US26D
= s s ~429 BLACK ANODIZED FINISH —1 SCHLAGE AL10S x SAT PASSAGE LATCH US26D
~,L L |:||:| . / ~1 ROCKWOOD #409 WALL STOP US32D
\ / CLOSERS: (2) SAW I 3 ROCKWOOD #608 SLENCERS
N N / N / ~1 PEMKO #346 DRIP CAP ALUMINUM
\\ \\ / \\ -1 PEMKO #303AV WEATHERSTRIP KIT
N N , N ~1 PEMKO #2005AV THRESHOLD ALUMINUM HARDWARE SET 44
N S| 7 S —3 STANLEY FBB179 4 x 4} HINGES US26D
= HARDWARE SET —1 SCHLAGE AL53PD x SAT OFFICE SET US26D
HARDWARE_SET 45 ~1 ROCKWOOD #409 WALL STOP US32D
@ @ -6 STANLEY FBB191 43 x 4} HINGES US26D —3 ROCKWOOD ﬁog SILENCERS
W/ NON REMOVABLE PIN
—~1 STANLEY NON-REMOVABLE PIN W/ SECURITY STUD
. ~1 VON DUPRIN #22NL RIM PANIC US26D
ABBREVIATIONS:
AL —  ALUMINUM INS— SONSULATED SOLID :12 g‘g,:'ﬂgg"g#fmﬁ; Q,CSEXQTED LOCK ON THE INACTIVE. LEAF
CLR- CLEAR - ST CORE STAN ~1 LCN #1461-PA DOOR CLOSER ALUMINUM
EX - EXISTING - STL-STEEL ~1 PEMKO #2005AV THRESHOLD ALUMINUM
6L = GLASS PTD- PANTED ~1 PEMKO #S88 WEATHERSTRIP KIT
HM - HOLLOW METAL HOLLOW WD - WOOD ~1 PEMKO #346C DRIP CAP ALUMINUM
HC - CORE -6 ROCKWOOD #608 SILENCERS
FCTRY —  FACTORY — BRUSH ASTRAGAL

1. PROVIDE ACCESSIBLE SPLICE/JUNCTION BOXES AS NEEDED.
2. MOUNTING HEIGHTS ARE AS FOLLOWS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE:

OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO HIGHER THAN 48" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. IF THE REACH
IS OVER AN OBSTRUCTION BETWEEN 20" AND 25" IN DEPTH THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BE 46"

OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO LOWER THAN 15" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO HIGHER THAN 48" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. IF THE REACH
IS OVER AN OBSTRUCTION BETWEEN 20" AND 25" IN DEPTH THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BE 46"

COORDINATE WITH ARCHITECT. NO LOWER THAN 15" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO HIGHER THAN 48" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. IF THE REACH
IS OVER AN OBSTRUCTION BETWEEN 20" AND 25" IN DEPTH THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BE 46"

¢

PLUMBING FIXTURES

W.C.

=l

LAV.

=l

TR ROOM

&l

M.S.

WATER CLOSET — "CADET EL 1.6/PA ELONGATED TOILET" BY
AMERICAN STANDARD OR APPROVED EQUAL

LAVATORY — "LUCERNE WALL—HUNG LAVATORY” BY EKLAY OR
APPROVED EQUAL

TR ROOM—DAYTON 15"X15" STAINLESS STEEL SINK

LAB- 25" X 22" ELKAY

MOP SINK — 20"x20"x10" 1-PIECE W/ INTEGRALLY MOLDED
CENTER DRAIN BY DURASTONE
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—_— David Brand
dule Planning Department.
PROVIDE ACCESSIBLE SPLICE /JUNCTION BOXES AS NEEDED. Panel Sche “memyer. p— g Ar Ch 1 t eC t wre
2. MOUNTING HEIGHTS ARE AS FOLLOWS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE: General information T all e typ
panel ID Ep_1 (& Main Breaker 200 Amps (¢ Single Phase (@ 120/240 (C 120/208
LIGHT SWITCHES OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO HIGHER THAN 48" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. IF THE REACH N £ Dty B Thiee Phii C 277/480
IS OVER AN OBSTRUCTION BETWEEN 20" AND 25” IN DEPTH THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BE 46", Rk 5 s
Fed Rrom ain Service u s
WALL RECEPTACLES ~ OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO LOWER THAN 15" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. PP ) g B OBl 0 e R o AT TSR SET GOy R [ PR
COUNTERTOP OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE LOCATED NO HIGHER THAN 48" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. IF THE REACH \ (AWG) | Size e R 2“‘”‘5’ : .
RECEPTACLES IS OVER AN OBSTRUCTION BETWEEN 20" AND 25" IN DEPTH THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT SHALL BE 46”. A b O ol i o b sl b [l it 0" b :
» Bay 3 G Door O Bay 4 Garage Door Opener 4
TYPE BEGERIETIGH R D ER WATTAGE |VOLTAGE INOTES RECEPTACLES/DATA  COORDINATE WITH ARCHITECT. NO LOWER THAN 15 ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR. 3 | 2 Belas oo MR Ak : it R i .
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EM1 EMERGENCY LIGHT LITHONIA ELM2-LED-**-SD 5(120- 277 |MOUNTING BY CONTRACTOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS 96" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR OR 6" BELOW FINISHED CEILING, WHICHEVER IS LOWER. 18 /2 1o o) Zf; EN: b 5 S ts.d"' o o e B : *
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